JEREMY HAGEMEYER 11/14/2008

۱	i		
	1	STATE OF MISSOURI	Page 83
	2	COUNTY OF <u>Cola</u>)	
	3	I, JEREMY HAGEMEYER, do hereby certify:	
	4	That I have read the foregoing deposition;	
	5	That I have made such changes in form	
	6	and/or substance to the within deposition as	
	7	might be necessary to render the same true and	
	8	correct;	
	9	That having made such changes thereon, I	
	10	hereby subscribe my name to the deposition.	
	11	I declare under penalty of perjury that	
	12	the foregoing is true and correct.	
	13	Executed this 1st day of Documber,	
	14	2008, at 200 Modison St., Jefferson City, MO.	
	15	NIKKI SENN Notary Public - Notary Seal State of Missouri	
	16	Commissioned for Osage County My Commission Expires: October 01, 20	011
	17	Notary Public Notary Public	
	18	My commission expires: <u>Ortober 1, 2011</u>	
	19		
	20		
	21	JEREMY HAGEMEYER	
	22		
:	23	TRS/JEREMY HAGEMEYER, 11/14/08	
	24	In Re: Union Electric ER-2008-0318	
2	25		

- 1 ERRATA SHEET
- 2 WITNESS: JEREMY HAGEMEYER
- 3 IN RE: IN THE MATTER OF UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY d/b/a
- 4 AMERENUE'S TARIFFS TO INCREASE ITS ANNUAL REVENUES FOR
- 5 ELECTRIC SERVICE
- 6 Upon reading the deposition and before subscribing thereto,
- 7 the deponent indicated the following changes should be
- 8 made:
- 9 Page 12 Line 6 Should read: "Staff" should be "stand"
- 10 Reason assigned for change: transcription error
- 11 Page 28 Line 4 Should read: "are" should be "is"
- 12 Reason assigned for change: transcription error
- 13 Page 59 Line 15 Should read: "perform" should be
- 14 "receive"
- 15 Reason assigned for change: transcription error
- 16 Page 35 Line 11 Should read, in its entirety:
- 17 "required to be met,"
- 18 Reason assigned for change: Confusion on my part in responding
- 19 to the question.
- 20 Page 35 Line 12 Should read in its entirety:
- 21 "but that she didn't have"
- 22 Reason assigned for change: Confusion on my part in responding
- 23 to the question.
- 24 Page Line Should read:
- 25 Reason assigned for change:
- 26 Page Line Should read:
- 27 Reason assigned for change:
- 28 Page Line Should read:
- 29 Reason assigned for change: